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Red Division

*$250 Cincinnati Bengals VI
TNT

VVorm's revenge 1

250 Duds sflex 4

Blue Division

Slores SF1
LFG (SF)

Mob Squad SF
Last Dance

White Division

The Godfather

Too Nasty 03

The ChumLord 250
PURDyBIRd(SF)

Total Points

The Godfather

Too Nasty 03
Slores SF1

The ChumLord 250
LFG (SF)

*$250 Cincinnati Bengals VI
TNT

Mob Squad SF
PURDyBIRd(SF)
Last Dance
VVorm's revenge 1
250 Duds sflex 4
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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